Wattage 13.4W
Power Source 120V,60Hz
Lumens 1331
Beam Angle 10°
CRI ≥75
CCT 5000K
Life 100,000hoursat 70% lumenmaintenance
Compliances cULus listed, LM79report available upon request
Warranty 3years
24" Integrated LED Loading DockArm
HDL2SA-IL-24
36" Integrated LED Loading DockArm
HDL2-SA-IL-36
40" Integrated LED Loading DockArm
HDL2DA-IL-40
48" Integrated LED Loading DockArm
HDL2DA-IL-48
60" Integrated LED Loading DockArm
HDL2DA-IL-60
Specifications
Made in USA Patented Design
HDL2
Dock Light
Model Numbers
Integrated LEDsare built into the dock
arm—no light head required!
Integrated LED TechnologyNEW
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2022.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2022 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Single ArmLengths DoubleArmLengths
Model A B C D Accessories
HDL2-SA-IL-24(24" Single Arm) 24in (610mm) N/A 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) N/A
HDL2-SA-IL-36(36"Single Arm) 36in (915mm) N/A 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) N/A
HDL2-DA-IL-40(40" Double Arm) 40 in (1016mm) 24in (610mm) 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) N/A
HDL2-DA-IL-48(48" Double Arm) 48 in (1219mm) 24in (610mm) 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) N/A
HDL2-DA-IL-60(60" Double Arm) 60 in (1524mm) 36in (915mm) 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) N/A
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2022.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2022 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Wattage 13.4W
Power Source 120V,60Hz
Lumens 1331
Beam Angle 10°
CRI ≥75
CCT 5000K
Life 100,000hours at 70% lumenmaintenance
Material Cast aluminum(HDL2,HDL2-S);Polycarbonate (PL2, PL2-S)
Compliances cULus listed, IP66 rated (HDL2),LM79report available upon
request
Warranty 3years
Made in USA Patented Design
Heavy Duty LEDLight Head
HDL2(no switch)
HDL2-S(switch)
Polycarbonate LEDLight Head
PL2 (no switch)
PL2-S(switch)
3-SpeedFan
DLFAN
Model Numbers
24" Loading DockArm
HDL2SA-24
36" Loading DockArm
HDL2SA-36
40" Loading DockArm
HDL2DA-40
48" Loading DockArm
HDL2DA-48
60" Loading DockArm
HDL2DA-60
Specifications
HeavyDuty
LEDLight Head
Polycarbonate
LEDLight Head
3-SpeedFan
Arm & Head Selection Required for Full Fixture
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2022.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2022 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Single ArmLengths DoubleArmLengths
Model A B C D Accessories
HDL2-SA-24(24" Single Arm) 24in (610mm) N/A 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) HDL2,HDL2-S,PL2, PL2-S,DLFAN
HDL2-SA-36(36" Single Arm) 36in (915mm) N/A 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) HDL2,HDL2-S,PL2, PL2-S,DLFAN
HDL2-DA-40(40" Double Arm) 40 in (1016mm) 24in (610mm) 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) HDL2,HDL2-S,PL2, PL2-S,DLFAN
HDL2-DA-48(48" Double Arm) 48 in (1219mm) 24in (610mm) 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) HDL2,HDL2-S,PL2, PL2-S,DLFAN
HDL2-DA-60(60" Double Arm) 60 in (1524mm) 36in (915mm) 8.5 in (216mm) 8.5 in (216mm) HDL2,HDL2-S,PL2, PL2-S,DLFAN
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2022.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2022 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED